B
rackets - S
teel
U
psw
eep
SPECIFICATIONS
Center Hub - The center hub is 2.88” OD x 0.203” wall with a minimum yield strength of 36,000 psi.

3 120° 4'-0" 2.0 75 1.8 57 MY323-040-020
4 90° 4'-0" 2.0 75 2.8 75 MX324-040-020
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Pole Top Bracket Attachment
MODEL NUMBER FINISH SYSTEM STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS
MS321-040-020
MS321-060-020
MD322-040-020
MD322-060-020
MY323-040-020
MX324-040-020
	GV	=	Galvanized
FP	=	Finish Painted
-----OPTIONAL-----
	FPGV  =  Finish Paint  over
		            Galvanizing
VP30  =  V-PRO™ 30 System
VP32  =  V-PRO™ 32 System
VP53  =  V-PRO™ 53 System
VP54  =  V-PRO™ 54 System
VP57  =  V-PRO™ 57 System
VP100  =  V-PRO™ 100 System
VP105  =  V-PRO™ 105 System
	GV	=	Galvanized
BK 	=	Black
DB	  =	Dark Bronze
MB 	=	Medium Bronze
WH	=	White
	LG	=	Light Gray
CB 	=	Bronze